Locks
rutlanduk.co.ukISSUE 23
Enhancing life safety
at every fire door
rutlanduk.co.ukt. +44 (0)1246 261491    |    e. sales@rutlanduk.co.uk
DIN Locks - Deadlock
Description Finish Re-order Code Product Code Box Qty
DIN Standard Dead Lock

7.
0
Description Finish Re-order Code Product Code Box Qty
DIN Standard Euro Sash Lock
Backset size 55mm
Stainless Steel - Square 50331 RDL.ESL.55.SSSQ 10
Stainless Steel - Radius 50332 RDL.ESL.55.SSR 10
DIN Standard Euro Sash Lock
Backset size 60mm
Stainless Steel - Square - RDL.ESL.60.SSSQ 10
Stainless Steel - Radius - RDL.ESL.60.SSR 10
Lock Intumescent Kit - suits 55/65mm backset sizes,both square and radius Din locks 12535 IP.DL 100
rutlanduk.co.ukt. +44 (0)1246 261491    |    e. sales@rutlanduk.co.uk
Description Finish Re-order Code Product Code Box Qty
DIN Bathroom Lock
Backset size 55mm
Stainless Steel - Square 50341 RDL.BL.55.SSSQ 10
Stainless Steel - Radius 50342 RDL.BL.55.SSR 10
Lock Intumescent Kit - suits 55/65mm backset sizes,both square and radius Din locks 12535 IP.DL 100
DIN Locks - Bathroom Lock
FIRE & SECURITY DOOR HARDWARE
Finishes  See page 98 for more detail